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DAGADOJIRAO DESHMUKH D. PHARMACY COLLEGE 

Name 

Ref. No. DDDPe/4.,c. 123. 26) J] .J.2. 
Almala, Tq. Ausa, Dist. Latur - 413 520, Maharashtra, India 

Approved By PCI, New Delhi, DTE, Mumbai & Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai. 

Miss.Jadhav P.M 

GENDER SENSITIZATION CELL 

Miss.Dharashive A.M. 

Mr. Mali G.M 

Shri Vishweshwar shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Miss Havale V.L 

A 

Miss.Kapse S.P 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Member 
Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date: N1 JUL 2920 

Contact No 

8698051133 

9403750000 

9890670538 

9767860455 

8668742306 

Principal 
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