



# DAGADOJIRAO DESHMUKH D. PHARMACY COLLEGE

Almala, Tq. AUSA, Dist. Latur - 413 520, Maharashtra, India  
Approved By PCI, New Delhi, DTE, Mumbai & Affiliated to MSBTE, Mumbai.

Ref. No. DDDPC / G.S.C. / 25.26 / J.J.2

Date: 11 JUL 2020

## GENDER SENSITIZATION CELL

Sr. No.	Name	Gender	Designation	Contact No
01	Miss.Jadhav P.M	Female	Chairperson	8698051133
02	Miss.Dharashive A.M.	Female	Member Secretary	9403750000
03	Mr. Mali G.M	Male	Member	9890670538
04	Miss Havale V.L	Female	Member	9767860455
05	Miss.Kapse S.P	Female	Member	8668742306



*Naijal*  
Principal  
Dagadojirao Deshmukh D. Pharmacy College  
Almala, Tq. AUSA, Dist. Latur